EGRR01
Electric Gripper Solutions
Series EGRR
Electric High
Capacity Gripper
Built on the field proven Series
GRR chassis, the electric version
offers many of the same benefits

AND2CA00
Wxxxx   - Open architecture
part number code
(configure code
online)
W0000 - Blank Motor
Mounting
Motor Code
(requires RW151-W0174)
M1095 - PHD-supplied
Kollmorgen®
AKM33H-
AND2CA00
(performance
comparable to
PHD Series GRR
Gripper)
No Code - No Motor
 mm
150
200
250
300
350
 in
5.906
7.874
9.843
11.811
13.780
OPEN POSITION
CLOSED POSITION
TOTAL JAW TRAVEL =
OPEN POSITION - CLOSED POSITION
(Home positioning may
reduce usable travel)
4
www.phdinc.com/egrr  •  (800) 624-8511EGRR01
ENGINEERING DATA: SERIES EGRR ELECTRIC HIGH CAPACITY GRIPPER
MODEL NUMBER
TOTAL JAW TRAVEL
TRAVEL TOLERANCE
GRIPPER WEIGHT FULL
TRAVERSE
TIME
FACTOR**
GRIP FORCE FACTOR
GF*WITHOUT MOTOR
SPEED REDUCER
WITH MOTOR
SPEED REDUCER
WITH REDUCER
& M1095 MOTOR
+4.8
+2.1
+ 0.189
+ 0.084
mm in kg lb kg lb kg lb CF METRIC IMPERIAL
EGRR12-x-63	x	150 150 5.906 12.8 28.2 14.9 32.8 18.3 40.2 1057
937 23.8
EGRR12-x-63	x	200 200 7.874 15.3 33.7 17.4 38.3 20.8 45.7 1410
EGRR12-x-63	x	250 250 9.843 18.2 40.1 20.3 44.7 23.7 52.1 1762
EGRR12-x-63	x	300 300 11.811 20.5 45.1 22.5 49.7 25.9 57.1 2115
EGRR12-x-63	x	350 350 13.780 22.7 50.1 24.8 54.7 28.2 62.1 2467
	*	Grip	force	varies	with	tooling	length
**Time	factors	assume	a	total	jaw	acceleration	and	deceleration	of	1G	(0.5	G	per	jaw)	to	and	from	jaw	running	speed
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE FORCES AND MOMENTS
MODEL NUMBER
Fa Mx My Mz
N lb Nm in-lb Nm in-lb Nm in-lb
EGRR12-x-63	x	150 15570 3500 880 8000 715 6500 715 6500
EGRR12-x-63	x	200 15570 3500 990 9000 825 7500 825 7500